
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
41 
16 

997 
991 

93 
22 

707 

Name 
Oscar Löfquist 
Stefan Brink 
Ulf Dahl 
Peter Brink 
Roy Andersson 
Christian Brink 

Thomas Gustavsson 

Class 
5C 
5B 
5B 
5C 
5A 
5A 

5B 

Make 
991.2 Cup 
997.2 Cup 
Porsche 997 cup 
991.1 Cup 
996 Cup 
996 GT3 Cup 

911 G T3 Cup (9 97.2) 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
13:14.325 
13:20.544 
13:28.891 
13:58.425 
14:12.306 
14:12.772 

Diff 

6.219 
14.566 
44.100 
57.981 
58.447 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:04.865 
1:05.549 
1:06.166 
1:08.414 
1:09.878 
1:09.967 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.219 

Avg. Speed 

130,526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.865 

Best Speed 

133,200 

Best Lap by 

41 - Oscar Löfquist 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2021:2 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 5 och 7 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:09:13 

Gelleråsen 2,400 km 

2021-07-11 15:00 


